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Rajz neve

ÉT-B02
Rajz állapota

Kiviteli terv
Rajz léptéke

1:100
Dátum

2016.05.08.

Helyszín:

3133 Magyargéc 058/3 hrsz.

Építtető:

Tóhegy Kft.
Makai Róbert
3133 Magyargéc
Orgona u. 8.

Tervező:

Takács András
okl. építészmérnök
É-01-2167
1164 Budapest, Szabadföld út 66.
Építész munkatárs:

Nagy Gábor Konrád

Archidigit Kft.

-0,20

+1,20

+5,00
+5,55

+6,86

5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00

30,00

-2,00

60

40 4,60 40 4,60 40 4,60 40 4,60 40 4,60 40 4,60 40

1,
20

30,80

16 4,84 16 4,84 16 4,84 16 4,84 16 4,84 16 4,84 16

±0,00

HEA 160-as szelvény

D60-as acél keresztmerevítő
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Trapézlemez
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